
PAN.1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGE!AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONJMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECnvE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (If appecable)

M002 *SEP 2 .8 2005 REs-03-048
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comonission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street. county. State and ZIP Code) (x) PA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

PURDUE UNIVERSITY 98. DATED (SEE ITEM I1)

SPONSORED PROGRAM SERVICES 1 OA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTJORDER NO.
302 WOOD ST. (YOUNG HALL) NRC-04-03-048 T002
WEST LAFAYETTE IN 479072108

108.DATED (SEEITEM13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 08-20-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Is extended, [Jis not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing hems 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soicitatIon and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submItted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGAND APPROPRIATIONDATA of mquked) 56015111205, Y6589, 252A, 31X0200.560 Obligate $100,000.00
FFS: RES-C05-383

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CX) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aIuthorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMNSTRATIVE CHANGES (sudc as changes in paying office, appropriation date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.193(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 52-243-2 CHANGES--COST REIMBURSEMENT ALT V
X

O. OTHER (Specify type of mtodllcatlon aid authodty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [a is not. r3 is required to sIgn this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMOWIFICATION (OfganIzed by UCF section headings. Indcing soidtatbkcontrci subject mailer where feasible.)

Per the Contracting Officer's verbal authorization on 09/01/2005, the purpose of this modification
is to (1)incorporate the within-scope work in accordance with the attached SOW (Attachment 1) for
Task Order No. 2 under the subject contract; (2) extend the period of performance of the task order
through 9/23/06; (3) obligate incremental funds in the amount of $100,000.00 for the task order; and
(4) increase the obligated ceiling amount of the task order by $100,000.00, from $108,706.70 to $208,706.70.
A sumnay of obligations from the award date through the date of this action is given below:
Total FY 03 Obligation Amount: $108,706.70 Previous Estimated Cost: $126,000.00
Total F Y05 Obligation Amount: $ 100,000.00 Change in Estimated Cost this Action: $129,947.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $208,706.70 Estimated Ceiling Amount: $255,947.00
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 06036903

Except as provided herein. an terms and Condltlors of the docatrent relerenced In Item OA or 10A as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and In tfl force and eftac

15A. NAME AND TITLE OFSIGNER (Type orprini) Rick Evans 1SA. NAME ANDOIILEOE.NTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prIntRick vansSte ie'n M.gP0,
- Sr. Contract Manager C trIting O cer

1 5B C FF4ER 15C. DATE SIGNED 116. UNIT F 7R 1 SC. DAT SIGNED

./ o 82005 'BY / o V|2V _ /262 '05ogn) BYi gSlnatureolCoratdrlceA

STANDARD FORM 3D (REV. 16e3)

TEMPLATE -ADM0i0 SISP RVEW COMPLETE ADMOO2



A.1 52.232-19 AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS FOR THE NEXT FISCAL
YEAR (APR 1984)

Funds are not presently available for performance under this
contract beyond $208,706.70. The Government's obligation for
performance of this contract beyond that date is contingent upon the
availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract
purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the
Government for any payment may arise for performance under this
contract beyond $208,706.70, until funds are made available to the
Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor
receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the
Contracting Officer.


